
First Name Last Name Phone E-mail Address City State Zip Community Gift Date

Opal Abbink 843.671.5310 oda31@aol.com 63 Birdsong Way Apt B315 Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 8/26/2019

Carol Akers 843.247.1974 carolrakers@aol.com 80 Crosstree Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 3/30/2020

Mary-Stuart Alderman 843.689.9838 msalderman@me.com 67 Dolphin Head Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 3/19/2020

Susan Allhusen 843.363.5304 ssallhusen31@gmail.com 31 Baynard Park Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 4/8/2020

Janet Alpert 843.837.2177 janalpert@aol.com 137 Victoria Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 11/5/2019

Lee Anderson 843.842.2697 undaunted2@gmail.com 50 Yacht Cove Dr., Apt. 232 Hilton Head Island SC 2-9928 Shelter Cove 8/6/2020

Kathi Bateson 843.686.4660 KBateson@artshhi.com 58 Wexford on the Green Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Wexford Plantation 9/24/2019

Lynne Baunach 843.342.6876 Warren_Baunach@kenan-flagler.unc.edu 29 Crosstree Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 5/11/2020

Patricia Bennett 843.715.2770 patbe@me.com 19 River Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 10/8/2019

Judith Berry 843.682.3516 judithberry@roadrunner.com 83 Harbour Passage Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 2/20/2020

Kaye Black 843.689.2344 kblackhhi@gmail.com 28 Ensis Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 5/1/2020

Tammi Blank 843.681.9770 Tamsen@att.net 12 Piece of Eight Pl Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 12/20/2019

Nancy Borghesi 843.363.5299 nborghesi@earthlink.net 170 Club Course Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 6/3/2020

Tina Brickhouse 281.772.3060 tbrickhouse@mac.com 71 River Club Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 10/8/2019

Mary Briggs 843.290.9640 marymbriggs@yahoo.com 31 Old Fort Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 6/25/2020

Maggie Burke 206.696.2034 maggieburke1776@aol.com 55 Crosstree Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 7/2/2019

Laurie Burke 210.882.6174 burke@burkecompany.net 79 Harbour Passage Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 12/31/2019

Jane Bush 843.363.2678 bushgvhh@gmail.com 19 Marshview Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 11/28/2019

Janet Cale 843.689.3040 jancale@gmail.com 4 Ribaut Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 5/12/2020
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Cynthia Carlson 843.681.4030 carlson@hargray.com 145 Harbour Passage Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 9/10/2020

Liz Clist 843.342.5832 eclist@aol.com 39 River Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 12/9/2019

Lilli Colbert 281.630.1620 whcolbert@mac.com 30 Ensis Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 12/12/2019

Marcia Collett 843.689.9890 mcolletthhi@aol.com 15 Wild Laurel Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 2/13/2020

Susan Collins 843-342-3123 scollins@roadrunner.com 36 Millwright Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 3/2/2020

Margaret Conn 843.681.5398 rconnmconn@aol.com 2 Village North Drive #7 Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 11/25/2019

Clair Craver 843.689.2542 claircraver@roadrunner.com 6 Indian Hill Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 11/13/2019

Dedria Cruden 843-363-2252 dedriacruden@gmail.com 25 Gunnery Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 1/16/2020

Marie Dunn 937.212.7222 mariedunn1018@gmail.com 4 Fairway Winds Pl. Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 8/1/2019

Belinda Eichel 617.872.1161 bfeichel@gmail.com 11 Indian Hill Point Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 5/26/2020

Linda Ellis 843.837.3916 cabiner47@gmail.com 47 Peninsula Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 6/8/2020

Mary Jo Etter 843.342.5947 mjme@fuse.net 65 River Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 5/12/2020

Doris Fischer 843.384.0586 FischerDPF@aol.com 44 Lighthouse Lane #1093 Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 2/20/2020

Cary Fleming 843.837.5300 peteandcary@yahoo.com 20 Outerbridge Circle Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 12/9/2019

Anuska Frey 843-384-6823 afrey@freymedia.com 24 Cedar Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 2/17/2020

Carole Galli 843.422.6006 gallisings@gmail.com 10 Barony Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 12/27/2019

Lesley Gilbert 843.342.5775 lcg1687@aol.com 1 Hermit Crab Court Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 1/23/2020

Louise Grosse 843.681.6750 lousengro@aol.com 77 Birdsong Way, Apt. C211 Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 11/25/2019

Lavonne Hales 847-373-1349 lavonne525@aol.com 140 High Bluff Road Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 2/5/2020

Susan Harter 843.681.8468 sue.harter@gmail.com 15 Flagship Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 12/26/2019

Trish Heichel 843.342.6633 trilar3@aol.com 49 Hickory Forest Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 1/9/2020

Jean Henderson 843.342.2688 jndjthndrsn@aol.com 45 Cotesworth Place Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 5/27/2020

Hester Hodde 843.671.5555 hhodde@roadrunner.com 15 Baynard Park Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 1/31/2020
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Susan Hooker 843.837.1998 suehooker@gmail.com 8 Turnberry Way Bluffton SC 29910 Colleton River Plantation 6/29/2020

Betty Irby 843.689.5991 irbyba@gmail.com 34 Hickory Forest Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 8/17/2020

Carole Johnson 843.837.5911 jjcjhhsc@hargray.com 19 Toppin Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 1/28/2020

Judith Johnson 843.422.0080 Judyjcpa@aol.com 22 Royal Pointe Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 4/29/2020

Rosemary Kimball 843.363.6961 rosemaryki@aol.com 21 Oyster Landing Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 6/1/2020

Kahtryn Klingaman 207.751.3034 kklingaman@me.com 37 Victoria Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 4/13/2020

Muareen Korzik 704.650.3389 mkorzik@msn.com 31 Doubloon Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 6/16/2020

Elizabeth Loda 843.342.5590 eloda@wavebusters.com 21 Turrett Shell Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 7/21/2020

Anita Loeser 843-342-6688 Aloeser@aol.com 11 Hickory Knoll Place Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 11/24/2019

Martha Anne McDonald 843.342.8822 marthaanne@hotmail.com 45 Fairway Winds Place Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 7/9/2020

Sara McFall 843.686.4171 spdan4@gmail.com 135 Mooring Body Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Palmetto Dunes 4/15/2020

Alice McGill 843.342.9617 dramcgill@icloud.com 12 Sam's Point Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 2/11/2020

Dorothy McIlraith 843.671.5145 dmcilraith@twc.com 46 Harleston Green Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 3/5/2020

Mary McKane 843.837.5063 mawmck@aol.com 8 Hampton Lane Bluffton SC 29910 Colleton River Plantation 4/13/2020

Margaret McManus 843.422.7811 sandcrab1960@gmail.com 7 Yacht Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 1/30/2020

Ann Merkel 843.342.9093 hhiann@roadrunner.com 5 Indian Hill Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 5/6/2020

Maria Metzger 843.837.4047 jackieblokker@gmail.com 16 Hawthorne Road Bluffton SC 29910 Colleton River Plantation 7/20/2020

Linda Mikkelson 843.836.3725 dmikkel948@hargray.com 12 Fairlawn Court Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 4/15/2020

Sharon Miller 26 Outerbridge Circle Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 5/21/2020

Michelle Myhre 843.757.5627 mmyhre@oakadvisors.net PO Box 7318 Hilton Head Island SC 29938 Rose Hill Plantation 5/13/2020

Mary Noonan 843.342.2030 mkn.HHI@gmail.com 23 Outerbridge Circle Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Port Royal Plantation 4/15/2020

Sandra O'Connell 843.836.2307 backmtn98@aol.com 1 Silver Fox Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 6/3/2020

Victoria Olson 913-710-1624 olsonvick12@gmail.com 69 Hickory Forest Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 2/6/2020
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Peggy Parker 843.757.2224 pegsparker@gmail.com 107 Myrtle Island Road Bluffton SC 29910 Bluffton 4/15/2020

Joyce Patterson 843.689.2328 beaujoyfay@aol.com 65 Shelter Cove Ln Apt 345 Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Hilton Head Island 7/1/2020

Helen Payne 843-684-3489 hhpayne4@gmail.com 45 N Calibogue Cay Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 2/22/2020

Penny Pearson 843.836.3904 pppearson39@gmail.com 2 Moss Creek Court Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 7/23/2019

Peaches Peterson 843-671-2078 sap@hollisent.com 44 Gull Point Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 7/21/2020

Barbara Pollard 843.671.2792 chambersbarbara2461@yahoo.com 300 Woodhaven Dr. Unit 5304 Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 7/6/2020

Andi Purple 843.785.5867 andipurple@aol.com 13 Knightsbridge Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Wexford Plantation 1/20/2020

Stefanie Raiti 843.682.2553 fraiti19@gmail.com 47 River Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 10/8/2019

Connie Randall connierandall1@gmail.com 24 Raintree Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 5/21/2020

Sylvia Richards 920.385.0604 srichards@powerweb.net 49 Santa Maria Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 1/7/2020

Mona Ridge 843.715.9603 mona.ridge@yahoo.com 2 Woodland Sky Court Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 7/15/2019

Sherry Robinson 404.339.3120 sdrob@sbcglobal.net 242 Moss Creek Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Moss Creek Plantation 4/17/2020

Clare Seliger clareseliger@gmail.com 6 Post Mill Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 2/7/2020

Andrea Siebold 843-681-7950 andreabsiebold@gmail.com 67 S. Port Royal Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Port Royal Plantation 5/18/2020

Marjory Smith 843.681.4729 margie@mlgsmith.com 26 Widewater Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Spanish Wells 12/9/2019

Cindy Smith 843.681.9444 cbsmith590@gmail.com 23 Spindle Lane Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 1/8/2020

Janet Stallmeyer 816.401.8080 jstallmerer2@gmail.com 6 Sea Robin Court Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 2/21/2020

Vicki Stang 843.681.9874 stangwilvic@aol.com 49 River Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 5/14/2020

Clara Stevens 843.681.9601 clarastevens1@gmail.com 70 River Club Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Indigo Run Plantation 3/30/2020

Pamela Stone 562.274.2788 pamelastoneglobal@gmail.com 99 Victoria Square Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Island 2/8/2020

Willa Theiss 843.836.2072 needlepointmom@gmail.com 8 Lawson's Pond Court Bluffton SC 29910 Colleton River Plantation 8/13/2019

Jane Thronton 843.706.9682 chezjct@aol.com 13 Ashley Hall Drive Bluffton SC 29910 Colleton River Plantation 4/15/2020

Caroline Tucker 843.363.2036 ctuckerhhi@gmail.com 25 Spanish Pointe Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Spanish Wells 12/9/2019
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Carolyn Voight 843.681.2286 connievhh@aol.com 25 Outerbridge Circle Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Hilton Head Plantation 4/13/2020

Jean Ward 843.671.5491 jeanward805@gmail.com 22 Oyster Catcher Road Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 1/23/2020

Iva Welton 843.422.2414 ivarwelton@gmail.com 12 Harbour Passage Patio Hilton Head Island SC 29926 Windmill Harbour 7/21/2020

Ruth Wilwerding 843.671.5562 RuthWilwerding@gmail.com 157 Club Course Drive Hilton Head Island SC 29928 Sea Pines Plantation 2/3/2020
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